



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2018 of 2024

SHAILESH KUMAR TIWARI **versus** CHAND KHAN

Order Sheet

24/10/2024	Mr. Ankur Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant. List the case along with MAC No.1007/2024. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Rukhsar	